
National College of Arts
A federal chartered Institute
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN
Rawalpindi Campus, Liaquat Bagh, Rawalpindi-46000, Pakistan

Ph: (051) 9334894,93349985, Fax: (051) 9334983 Email: p.d:dnbtr-ator.ryp@ns*sdn p-k

Summer Semester,2024
Registration Form

Registration No.(Cornplete) :

Narne: Student's Mobile #

Father's Narne: Father's/ Guardian
Mohile #

Department: Current Sernester:

COURSES

Paiil Challan No: Date:

Signature of Student:

Verified by HOD(Sign):

NOTE:
Please attach a copy of paid challan otherwise your form will not be entertained.
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Submit this Form before l4'h June 2024-alons-with original paid fee

challan in education section.

Sr. # Course

Code
Course Title

Creilit
Hrs.

Original
Sernester

of Course
Amount (Rs.)

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

Total:


